Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
MORGAN STANLEY & CO
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHNS3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity ci(r)](;ltencj):nt::tfinancial Total number of shares purchased Dailpyriv(\:/:igfhttlfs :r\]/;rsg((app;l:]rccer;ase Venue Zigrhsek?;rzri(;(;r?:;? Lowser?;:)eri((;r?sie? per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 GB0002634946 58,624 800.93 XLON 821.20 788.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 GB0002634946 81,564 802.80 CHIX 832.60 788.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 GB0002634946 23,447 801.83 BATE 818.20 791.40
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 GB0002634946 6,116 808.63 AQXE 829.20 791.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 GB0002634946 16,993 802.85 TRQX 821.80 791.20
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 186,744 802.29 832.60 788.20
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) fli?g;]t(i:ti};lciﬁcsiten?:nt:r?t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:01:09 GB0002634946 832.60 787 CHIX 2899474082457 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:01:36 GB0002634946 829.20 40 AQXE 571 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:01:36 GB0002634946 829.20 717 AQXE 572 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:03:42 GB0002634946 826.60 843 AQXE 1537 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:06:10 GB0002634946 825.60 750 CHIX 2899474086500 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:08:23 GB0002634946 819.00 696 XLON EOBrNppHXMc2 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:11:06 GB0002634946 819.40 451 XLON EOBrNppHXYDL 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:11:06 GB0002634946 819.40 384 XLON EOBrNppHXYDP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:14:20 GB0002634946 815.60 145 CHIX 2899474092626 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:14:22 GB0002634946 815.60 232 CHIX 2899474092662 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:15:33 GB0002634946 816.80 765 CHIX 2899474093505 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:17:39 GB0002634946 817.00 740 BATE 78364176850 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:21:15 GB0002634946 821.20 367 XLON EOBrNppHYK75 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:21:15 GB0002634946 821.20 386 XLON EOBrNppHYK79 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:24:08 GB0002634946 821.80 716 TRQX EOBrNpXhZsXs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:26:36 GB0002634946 821.60 33 TRQX EOBrNpXhaCTC 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:26:36 GB0002634946 821.60 54 TRQX EOBrNpXhaCTH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:26:36 GB0002634946 821.60 193 TRQX EOBrNpXhaCTK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:26:36 GB0002634946 821.60 630 TRQX EOBrNpXhaCTO 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:30:31 GB0002634946 817.40 83 CHIX 2899474104419 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:30:31 GB0002634946 817.40 647 CHIX 2899474104420 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:33:59 GB0002634946 816.40 747 CHIX 2899474106995 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:36:11 GB0002634946 814.80 460 CHIX 2899474108573 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:38:20 GB0002634946 814.60 732 CHIX 2899474109887 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:43:28 GB0002634946 818.40 148 CHIX 2899474113470 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:45:46 GB0002634946 818.00 830 CHIX 2899474115265 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:47:01 GB0002634946 816.80 138 CHIX 2899474116035 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:47:01 GB0002634946 816.80 338 CHIX 2899474116036 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:47:01 GB0002634946 816.80 249 CHIX 2899474116037 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:52:00 GB0002634946 816.80 708 CHIX 2899474119597 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:56:22 GB0002634946 818.40 199 CHIX 2899474121718 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:56:22 GB0002634946 818.40 153 CHIX 2899474121719 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:56:22 GB0002634946 818.40 249 XLON EOBrNppHaYec 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 08:56:22 GB0002634946 818.40 154 XLON EOBrNppHaYee 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:01:01 GB0002634946 818.20 731 BATE 78364191789 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:04:53 GB0002634946 817.40 942 TRQX EOBrNpXhelwU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:08:05 GB0002634946 818.40 782 CHIX 2899474130418 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:16:24 GB0002634946 819.20 758 XLON EOBrNppHbgz5 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:16:24 GB0002634946 819.00 766 XLON EOBrNppHbh2g 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:22:28 GB0002634946 818.60 703 CHIX 2899474138633 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:26:58 GB0002634946 819.20 191 CHIX 2899474141181 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:29:01 GB0002634946 819.20 784 CHIX 2899474141864 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:31:27 GB0002634946 818.00 778 XLON EOBrNppHcHTw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:35:19 GB0002634946 816.80 750 CHIX 2899474145082 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:38:05 GB0002634946 815.20 706 CHIX 2899474146673 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:43:02 GB0002634946 815.60 718 TRQX EOBrNpXhhudl 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:43:02 GB0002634946 815.60 27 TRQX EOBrNpXhhudK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:50:37 GB0002634946 813.60 851 XLON EOBrNppHdHzc 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:53:05 GB0002634946 814.00 722 XLON EOBrNppHdOga 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:55:01 GB0002634946 814.00 287 XLON EOBrNppHdVay 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 09:55:01 GB0002634946 814.00 437 XLON EOBrNppHdVbO 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:02:31 GB0002634946 812.80 598 CHIX 2899474159270 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:02:31 GB0002634946 812.80 126 CHIX 2899474159271 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:06:39 GB0002634946 813.20 719 XLON EOBrNppHdv8z 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:10:21 GB0002634946 811.20 743 TRQX EOBrNpXhkBeH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:14:38 GB0002634946 809.60 702 XLON EOBrNppHeGuy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:19:25 GB0002634946 810.60 771 CHIX 2899474168205 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:24:41 GB0002634946 810.40 762 CHIX 2899474170717 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:29:07 GB0002634946 809.60 32 BATE 78364215394 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:29:07 GB0002634946 809.60 742 BATE 78364215395 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:29:41 GB0002634946 810.00 97 BATE 78364215567 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:29:41 GB0002634946 810.00 112 BATE 78364215568 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:29:41 GB0002634946 810.00 150 BATE 78364215569 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:29:41 GB0002634946 810.00 344 BATE 78364215570 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:32:39 GB0002634946 808.80 737 TRQX EOBrNpXhm11M 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:35:57 GB0002634946 809.80 703 XLON EOBrNppHf7NJ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:37:55 GB0002634946 808.80 354 CHIX 2899474177730 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:37:55 GB0002634946 808.80 354 CHIX 2899474177731 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:40:30 GB0002634946 809.20 715 XLON EOBrNppHfHe4 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:43:08 GB0002634946 808.00 708 XLON EOBrNppHfNc6 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:46:55 GB0002634946 809.60 587 CHIX 2899474182142 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:46:55 GB0002634946 809.60 123 CHIX 2899474182143 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:49:44 GB0002634946 808.40 895 CHIX 2899474183120 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:54:17 GB0002634946 807.20 852 BATE 78364221899 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:56:20 GB0002634946 807.00 781 AQXE 42781 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 10:58:50 GB0002634946 807.00 822 XLON EOBrNppHgOGX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 11:03:10 GB0002634946 807.40 713 XLON EOBrNppHgEZO 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 11:04:59 GB0002634946 808.00 724 BATE 78364224979 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 30/09/2022 11:09:08 GB0002634946 808.40 740 CHIX 2899474193211 2001001125
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799.60
799.40
800.40
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800.40
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800.20
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799.60
798.80
799.40
799.60
799.00
797.00
796.60
796.60
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797.80
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797.60
797.20
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796.40
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796.00
795.60
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794.80
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795.60
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796.60
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796.80
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793.40
792.60
792.40
792.40
793.60
793.40
793.60
794.20
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793.00
793.60
793.60
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791.00
791.00
789.40

731
842
187
358
229
143
23
158
500
784
740
704
703
798
188
737
818
380
174
159
650
717
712
724
802
811
708
719
837
135
609
807
72
96
72
146
441
364
514
87
734
803
361
414
797
712
775
757
55
717
700
700
126
690
720
743
697
801
767
776
797
699
830
350
10
789
736
226
766
542
705
500
779
792
810
107
1,546
831
775
732
730
77
701
411
801
739
698
757
956

160
159
588
902
990
183
251
367
183
123
872
1,004
530
447
905

XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
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BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
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CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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CHIX
CHIX
XLON

EOBrNppHpfwV
EOBrNpXi7Erp
2899474319908
EOBrNppHpsG7
95624
EOBrNpXi7jiG
EOBrNpXi7jIN
EOBrNppHpyK1
EOBrNpXi7jnF
2899474323044
2899474324524
78364291657
2899474327034
2899474329047
78364293810
2899474330642
EOBrNpXi99zO
2899474334781
2899474334782
2899474335533
2899474335538
2899474338066
EOBrNppHr8zu
EOBrNppHrCuN
EOBrNpXiA6ah
2899474344060
2899474346240
EOBrNpXiAqqV
2899474349915
2899474351224
2899474351233
EOBrNppHs2XI
2899474355277
2899474355278
2899474355279
2899474357504
2899474357505
2899474357506
2899474357508
2899474358325
2899474358350
EOBrNpXiCK10
2899474360673
2899474360674
EOBrNppHsYyk
2899474365836
2899474366847
2899474368969
2899474368970
EOBrNppHtltn
2899474372422
2899474374843
EOBrNpXiE60Q
EOBrNpXiE60U
EOBrNppHtS6X
78364317478
2899474381214
EOBrNppHtkuO
2899474384201
EOBrNppHUORR
EOBrNppHu6u9
78364322644
78364323196
EOBrNppHuvUO
2899474393547
2899474393548
2899474395130
78364327328
2899474398320
78364327330
EOBrNppHurpM
EOBrNpXiHPWH
2899474401626
EOBrNppHv78D
2899474405407
2899474407092
2899474408210
78364333878
EOBrNppHvbOr
78364335438
EOBrNppHvkzZX
EOBrNppHvp66
EOBrNppHvsnk
2899474420539
2899474420561
EOBrNpXiJxE5
EOBrNppHwAvV5
EOBrNppHwGtz
EOBrNppHwWMaqq
EOBrNpXiKpIV
EOBrNppHwV8d
EOBrNpXiKpXL
2899474428295
EOBrNppHwWYVX
2899474431391
2899474434248
EOBrNppHwpjF
EOBrNppHwpjH
EOBrNppHwpjN
EOBrNppHwsPN
EOBrNppHwsPP
EOBrNppHwzri
2899474438448
2899474438449
EOBrNppHxAu3
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16:19:07
16:19:28
16:19:28
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16:21:01
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16:21:39
16:22:38
16:22:38
16:22:38
16:23:05
16:23:20
16:23:33
16:24:20
16:24:20
16:25:01
16:25:01
16:25:50
16:25:50
16:25:50
16:26:15
16:27:09
16:27:20
16:28:01
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946

789.80
788.80
789.40
789.40
788.20
788.20
788.40
790.20
790.40
791.20
791.60
791.20
791.40
791.40
791.20
791.80
791.60
791.60
791.40
791.40
792.20
792.20
791.80
791.20
791.80
791.40
791.80
791.80
792.40
792.40
793.00
793.00
793.00
793.60
793.60
793.60
793.60
793.60
793.40
793.40
793.40
793.80
793.80
794.40
794.40
794.40
794.40
794.20
794.00
793.40

820
499
292
440
497
350
359
77
810
733
783
752
169
664
701
802
182
604
346
400
800
709
822
700
714
737
272
546
796

879
830
742
173
390
142
79
953
1,206
741

718
748
263
1,018
239
781
774
707
820

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

2899474442051
2899474444358
2899474445396
2899474445397
EOBrNppHxX3x
EOBrNppHxX3z
EOBrNppHxbyX
EOBrNppHxfmn
2899474450170
2899474452258
2899474452967
EOBrNppHXxt0Qj
78364358355
78364358361
2899474456595
EOBrNppHy3ID
2899474459329
2899474459330
EOBrNppHy9Q4
EOBrNppHy9Q6
EOBrNpXiOeEH
78364362405
154480
EOBrNpXiOvbz
2899474466006
2899474466763
EOBrNppHyNi7
EOBrNppHyNiQ
78364365042
78364365074
2899474469569
EOBrNppHyTmX
2899474470780
2899474472171
EOBrNppHyala
EOBrNppHyalc
78364367331
78364367538
EOBrNppHydbZ
EOBrNpXiPpMF
78364368290
EOBrNppHyidp
2899474475852
EOBrNpXiQ2TY
2899474477489
2899474477490
EOBrNppHynol
EOBrNppHyrtU
EOBrNppHysSu
EOBrNppHyvHJ

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




